LIIKUNTASALIN VAKIOVUOROT 1.9.2025 - 17.5.2026

10.10.2025

Klo

Maanantai

Tiistai

Keskiviikko

Torstai

Perjantai

Lauantai

Sunnuntai

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-13.00
13.00-13.30
13.30-14.00
14.00-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-16.00
16.00-16.30
16.30-17.00
17.00-17.30
17.30-18.00
18.00-18.30
18.30-19.00
19.00-19.30
19.30-20.00
20.00-20.30
20.30-21.00
21.00-21.30
21.00-22.00

Koulu
08:00 - 14:00

Koulu
08:00 - 14:00

Koulu
08:00 - 14:00

Koulu
08:00 - 15:00

Koulu
08:00 - 14:00

Reppu
14:00-15:30

Koulun Tyky
14:00-15:30

Perheliikunta
14:00-16:00

Sporttis-kerho 0-2 Ik
ja Reppu 14:10-15:00

Sporttis-kerho
3 Ik-6 Ik 15:00-16:00

Vahanliikkuvat
16:00-17:00

Lasten koris
15:00-16.30

Koripallo
Jalkapallo
Lukiolaiset

13:00-16:00

Sporttimimmit ja aijat

17:15-18:15

Kansalaisopisto/pilates
17:00-18:00

FasciaMethod
18:15-19:00

Zumba
18:00 - 19:00

Kansalaisopisto
17:30-18:30

Kansalaisopisto
17:00-19:15

Seurakunta / Sahly
16:30-18.00

EleGrid
17:30-18:30

Zumba
17:00-18:00

RU- lentopallo
19:00-20:30

EleGrid
18:00-19:30




